## PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

(6L)	
	4
	1 1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

2019 JUL 16 PM 3: 03

**DOCUMENT#** 

CORPORATION

REINSTATEMENT

M28153

1. Corporation Name

Ca	aspia	in Trac	ding	Co	m	pai	ny				
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box II 1101 Brickell Avenue			3. Mailing Office Address 1101 Brickell Avenue			CR2E081 (11/10)					
City & Stat	n Tower	8th Floor	South	Towe	er 8t	th Floo					
Miam	•	auntry	Miam:	I, FL	T Counti	~···		86-0588769			
<sup>∞</sup> 3313	1.	JSA	33131		US	•		6. CERTIFIC	ATE OF STATU	S DESIRED	\$8.75 Additi
	7	. Name and Address o	l Current Regie	stared Ag <b>e</b> r	ıt.			- القابانيان			
Sireer Ad	ਗੁਰੂਫ਼ਫ਼ (P.O. ਬਰਨ) Hays Stree	vice Company lumber is Not Acceptable et			State	Zip Ci	xie	80	) D33:	2161	146
	assee	•			FL	32301					
Signature Registered	of d Agent		EGISTERED AC	RO V 3 NT MUST	be ice sign	rt O	'By	rne ent	Oate _	5 ar 617.050 7/ <u>[6</u> /2018	3, F.€ 
9. Name		esses of Each Officer on Name of	avor Director (FI	orioa nonpro	St	reel Address	of Each	ist 3 threctors)	Ţ	Cily	~
P	<del> </del>	amid Azara	ık	Officer and/or Director 1101 Brickell Avenue, South Tov			ver 8th Floo	r	Miam		
D	Hamid Azarak			1101 Brickell Avenue, South Tow			ver 8th Floor Mi		Miar		
	С	GOLDEN UL 1 8 2019			RE			TEN 2019	MEN	 T	
<sup>10.</sup> E-ma	il Address:	zaro.zamani 1 (@gmali.c	com			(as future ===			AS 25		
				(10)	ne need i	ior luture ann	uai report i	source: (out)			

SIGNATÚRE:

Hamid Azarak, Presiden. GIGNATURE AND TYPED ON PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

<sup>11.</sup> I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee ampowered to execute this application as provided for in char greinstalement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of owed by the corporation have been paid. I further certify, the information indicated on this application is true and accurate, If made under oath, I am aware that talke information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a th



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839

COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:07/1	6/2019		
Name: <b>N</b>	Merritt Walker		
Reference #:		<del>_</del>	
Entity Name:	CASPIAN T	RADING COMPANY	
	ncorporation/Authorizatio		
Amendmen Amendmen	t		19 J
Change of	Agent	FILE FIRST	
Reinstatem	ent		→ ⊋
Conversion			19 JUL 17 Pil 4: 40
☐ Merger			ō
☐ Dissolution	/Withdrawal		
Fictitious N	ame		
✓ Other	CERTIFIED C	OPY OF THE FILING EVIDENCE	
Authorized Amoun	at: <b>\$1,208.75</b>	<del></del>	
Signature:	un)		



July 17, 2019

COGENCY GLOBAL

SUBJECT: CASPIAN TRADING COMPANY

Ref. Number: M28153

We have received your document for CASPIAN TRADING COMPANY and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$1108.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name on the Reinstatement must match the document number. The fee to filed the reinstatement is \$1200. The Reinstatement has to be filed First and the Amendment needs to be filed Second.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 219A00014474

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org